10 what extent do you agree or disagree with the rtoliowing statementsr - Uptake Oor the LUVID-1Y vaccine v

avoid a fourth wave of the pandemic in Canada
I T

- TOtaI BC . .

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 120 100 100 350
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384
623 89 66 42 241
Top 2 Box (Net) 62% 66% 59% 64% 63%
* * *
104 18 13 4 47
Strongly agree 10% 14% 12% 6% 12%
* * *
519 71 52 38 194
Somewhat agree 52% 52% 47% 59% 50%
* * *
377 46 46 23 143
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 38% 34% 41% 36% 37%
* * *
275 39 36 17 89
Somewhat disagree 28% 29% 32% 26% 23%
* * *
102 7 11 6 54
Strongly disagree 10% 5% 10% 10% 14%
1000 136 112 65 384
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




vill be enough to

Quebec Atlantic

230 100
235 68
145 41
62% 61%
*
18 4
8% 6%
*
126 37
54% 55%
*
90 27
38% 39%
*
75 19
32% 28%
D *
15 8
6% 12%
*
235 68
100% 100%




10 what extent do you agree or disagree with the roliowing statementst - Ihe spread or less-serious COVID-

in order to live without restrictions
I T

- TOtaI BC . .

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 120 100 100 350
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384
561 64 65 37 207
Top 2 Box (Net) 56% 47% 58% 57% 54%
* * *
120 11 14 14 49
Strongly agree 12% 8% 13% 21% 13%
441 53 50 23 158
Somewhat agree 44% 39% 45% 36% 41%
* * *
439 72 47 28 177
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 44% 53% 42% 43% 46%
E* * *
325 51 36 25 126
Somewhat disagree 33% 38% 32% 38% 33%
* * *
114 21 12 3 51
Strongly disagree 11% 16% 10% 5% 13%
1000 136 112 65 384
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




-1Y cases IS acceptabie

Quebec Atlantic

230 100
235 68
148 41
63% 60%

A *
26 6
11% 9%

*
122 35

52% 51%
ACD *
87 27
37% 40%

*
71 16
30% 24%
*
16 11
7% 16%
CE*
235 68
100% 100%




10 what extent do you agree or disagree with the roliowing statements - | would support more iockaown r

fourth wave of COVID-19
I T

- TOtaI BC . .

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 120 100 100 350
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384
693 114 67 45 268
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 84% 60% 68% 70%
BCDE* * *
274 50 29 16 107
Strongly agree 27% 37% 26% 25% 28%
E* * *
420 64 38 28 160
Somewhat agree 42% 47% 34% 43% 42%
* * *
307 22 45 21 116
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 16% 40% 32% 30%
* AF* A* A
161 13 21 8 54
Somewhat disagree 16% 10% 19% 13% 14%
* * *
145 9 23 12 63
Strongly disagree 15% 6% 21% 19% 16%
* AF* AF* AF
1000 136 112 65 384
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




neasures Irthereis a

Quebec Atlantic

230 100
235 68
146 54
62% 79%
BE*
48 24
20% 35%
E*
98 30
42% 44%
*
89 14
38% 21%
AF *
54 11
23% 15%
AD *
35 4
15% 5%
AF *
235 68
100% 100%




10 what extent do you agree or disagree with the roliowing statements¢ - vwwe should learn to live with activ

long as hospitals aren't overwhelmed
I T

- TOtaI BC . .

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 120 100 100 350
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384
666 82 80 42 235
Top 2 Box (Net) 67% 60% 71% 65% 61%
* * *
177 14 23 14 63
Strongly agree 18% 10% 21% 22% 16%
* * A*
490 68 57 28 172
Somewhat agree 49% 50% 51% 43% 45%
* * *
334 54 32 23 149
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 33% 40% 29% 35% 39%
E* * * E
236 36 23 18 106
Somewhat disagree 24% 26% 21% 28% 28%
* * * E
97 18 9 5 43
Strongly disagree 10% 13% 8% 8% 11%
E* * *
1000 136 112 65 384
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




e LOUVID-1Y cases as

Quebec Atlantic

230 100
235 68
180 48
77% 71%
AD *
52 11
22% 15%
A *
128 38
55% 55%
*
55 20
23% 29%
*
41 12
18% 18%
*
14 8
6% 11%
*
235 68
100% 100%




10 what extent do you agree or disagree with the toliowing statementss - | am worried about the potential

the pandemic
I T

- TOtaI BC . .

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 120 100 100 350
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384
692 103 74 48 276
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 76% 66% 74% 72%
E* * E* E
228 34 22 11 104
Strongly agree 23% 25% 19% 16% 27%
* * * E
464 69 53 38 172
Somewhat agree 46% 51% 47% 58% 45%
308 32 38 17 107
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 24% 34% 26% 28%
* F* *
204 23 19 8 69
Somewhat disagree 20% 17% 17% 13% 18%
* * *
105 10 18 8 39
Strongly disagree 10% 7% 16% 13% 10%
1000 136 112 65 384
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




OT a Tourtn wave or

Quebec Atlantic

230 100
235 68
133 56
57% 82%
BE*
37 20
16% 30%
E*
96 36
41% 52%
*
102 13
43% 18%
ACDF *
74 10
32% 15%
ABCDF *
27 2
12% 3%
F *
235 68
100% 100%




10 what extent do you agree or disagree with the roliowing statementsr - | am worried that new CLOVID-19"

things getting back to normal
I T

- TOtaI BC . .

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 120 100 100 350
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384
807 104 82 54 325
Top 2 Box (Net) 81% 77% 73% 83% 85%
270 32 17 15 129
Strongly agree 27% 24% 15% 23% 34%
* * * B
537 72 65 39 196
Somewhat agree 54% 53% 58% 60% 51%
* * *
193 31 30 11 59
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 19% 23% 27% 17% 15%
128 26 16 7 34
Somewhat disagree 13% 19% 14% 11% 9%
D* * *
65 5 15 4 25
Strongly disagree 7% 1% 13% 6% 7%
1000 136 112 65 384
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




variants will delay

Quebec Atlantic

230 100
235 68
181 61
77% 89%

ABE*
58 19
25% 27%
*
122 42
52% 62%
*
54 7
23% 11%
DF *
40 6
17% 8%
D *
15 1
6% 2%
*
235 68
100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Top 2 Box Summary

- .
A B C D

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 120 100 100 350
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384
623 89 66 42 241
Uptake of the COVID-19 vaccine will be enough to avoid a
fourth wave of the pandemic in Canada 62% 66% 599 64% 63%
* * *
561 64 65 37 207
The spread of less-serious COVID-19 cases is acceptable in
order to live without restrictions 56% 47% 58% 57% 54%
* * *
693 114 67 45 268
| would support more lockdown measures if there is a fourth
wave of COVID-19 69% 84% 60% 68% 70%
BCDE* * *
666 82 80 42 235
We should learn to live with active COVID-19 cases as long
as hospitals aren't overwhelmed 67% 60% 71% 65% 61%
* * *
692 103 74 48 276
| am worried about the potential of a fourth wave of the
pandemic 69% 76% 66% 74% 72%
E* * E* E
807 104 82 54 325

| am worried that new COVID-19 variants will delay things
getting back to normal 81% 77% 73% 83% 85%







Quebec Atlantic

230 100
235 68
145 41
62% 61%
*
148 41
63% 60%
A *
146 54
62% 79%
BE*
180 48
77% 71%
AD *
133 56
57% 82%
BE*
181 61
77% 89%
ABE*







To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

- .
A B C D

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 120 100 100 350
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 136 112 65 384
377 46 46 23 143
Uptake of the COVID-19 vaccine will be enough to avoid a
fourth wave of the pandemic in Canada 38% 34% 41% 36% 37%
* * *
439 72 47 28 177
The spread of less-serious COVID-19 cases is acceptable in
order to live without restrictions 44% 539% 42% 43% 46%
E* * *
307 22 45 21 116
| would support more lockdown measures if there is a fourth
wave of COVID-19 31% 16% 40% 32% 30%
* AF* A* A
334 54 32 23 149
We should learn to live with active COVID-19 cases as long
as hospitals aren't overwhelmed 33% 40% 29% 35% 39%
E* * * E
308 32 38 17 107
| am worried about the potential of a fourth wave of the
pandemic 31% 24% 34% 26% 28%
* F* *
193 31 30 11 59

| am worried that new COVID-19 variants will delay things
getting back to normal 19% 239% 27% 17% 15%
F* DF* *







Quebec Atlantic

230 100
235 68
90 27
38% 39%
*
87 27
37% 40%
*
89 14
38% 21%
AF *
55 20
23% 29%
*
102 13
43% 18%
ACDF *
54 7
23% 11%
DF *







